
#4 Justin Jones (FS)

Bryce O'Neill (GFRR)

BYE

Isaiah Barse (ABER)
Chapman Ham (RCC)

#6 Corey Sandberg (FRZ)

BYE

Andrew Deichert (WIL)

#8 Justin Zaiser (RCS)

BYE

Tyrel Tweeten (BHS)

BYE

Jared Aasen (MIN)

#5 Josh Moore (SID)
Donavan Schulz (CHS)

Austin Scholl (STM)

BYE
#3 Marshall Lynnes (FN)

#4 Justin Jones D;6-1

#6 Corey Sandberg D;6-0

#2 Shannon Fettig (NAP)

BYE

Marshall Krebs (BEU)

Taylor Hellman (MAN)
BYE
#7 Jake Dockter (WAP)

Tom Burns (GFC)

Payton DeCoteau (TMC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Eric Simonton (DCO)

BYE

#1 Mike Griffin (DL)

#2 Shannon Fettig D;13-11

#1 M. Griffin D;7-5

#2 S. Fettig D;6-4;SV

#3 M. Lynnes D;4-2

#5 J. Moore D;5-2

#1 M. Griffin F;2:52

#1 M. Griffin F;1:34

#8 J. Zaiser D;7-5

#5 J. Moore F;5:16

#4 J. Jones F;2:57

#3 M. Lynnes D;11-4

A. Scholl D;4-3

#7 J. Dockter D;3-1

#2 S. Fettig M;12-2

#2 S. Fettig

C. Ham M;11-0

M. Krebs T;17-0;3:13

#7 J. Dockter

#6 C. Sandberg

A. Scholl F;5:12

P. DeCoteau

#3 M. Lynnes

#4 J. Jones

B. O'Neill

A. Deichert

#5 J. Moore F;1:12

#8 J. Zaiser F;2:47

J. Aasen

T. Tweeten

#1 M. Griffin

BYE

Isaiah Barse (ABER)

Taylor Hellman (MAN)

BYE

BYE

Tom Burns (GFC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Donavan Schulz (CHS)

Eric Simonton (DCO)

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Chapman Ham (RCC)

E. Simonton

Marshall Krebs (BEU)

D. Schulz

#6 Corey Sandberg (FRZ)

BYE

Payton DeCoteau (TMC)

BYE

Bryce O'Neill (GFRR)

T. Burns

Andrew Deichert (WIL)

T. Hellman

Jared Aasen (MIN)

I. Barse

Tyrel Tweeten (BHS)
I. Barse D;3-2

J. Aasen M;14-3

A. Deichert F;1:48

B. O'Neill

P. DeCoteau

#6 C. Sandberg F;2:26

C. Ham

M. Krebs F;4:07

J. Aasen D;7-3

A. Deichert D;11-7

#7 Jake Dockter (WAP)

#6 C. Sandberg D;5-0

#8 Justin Zaiser (RCS)

M. Krebs F;4:45

#4 Justin Jones (FS)

#4 J. Jones M;12-1

#6 C. Sandberg F;1:27

#7 J. Dockter D;16-9

A. Scholl D;3-2

#5 Josh Moore (SID)

A. Scholl D;5-3

#4 J. Jones D;11-6

#3 Marshall Lynnes (FN)

#3 Marshall Lynnes D;3-2;TB

#3 M. Lynnes D;3-1;SV

#5 J. Moore M;13-1

#7 J. Dockter

#6 C. Sandberg

A. Scholl

#4 J. Jones
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

Austin Scholl (STM)
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#2 S. Fettig D;7-4
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